For additional product information, visit www.eaton.com/connectors
Te
rm
in
al
 B
lo
ck

121.92
To convert to inches, divide by 25.4
    Part Numbering System
Series # of Poles
nnnnnnnnnnnn     nnnn
02 to 24
E M 3 2 2 8
EM322805
Dimensions - mm (in)
C
ag
e
&
 S
cr
ew
44
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Eaton:
  EM322802  EM322803  EM322804  EM322809  EM322810  EM322812  EM322814  EM322815  EM322817
EM322813  EM322805  EM322808  EM322819  EM322824  EM322806  EM322820  EM322823  EM322811
EM322816  EM322822  EM322818  EM322821  EM322807